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
public access to the lake.  This home is fi lled with 
special features such as a large gourmet kitchen 
with custom built oak cabinets & marble coun-
tertops, formal dining room overlooking the land-
scaped front yard & living room with cozy propane 
fi replace. Master bdrm with beautiful ensuite. 
Storage shed & 30 x 60 garage/shop for all the 
toys. See more photo’s of this listing at www.lou
isecleverley.com.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$339,900 MLS# N222349

SPACIOuS/METICuLOuS FAMILY HOME
Meticulous 4 bdrm/3 bath home on spacious 
0.93 acres lot at the end of a cul-de-sac, with 
green space on two sides for additional privacy 
buffer. Perfect family home, big back yard, walk-
ing, biking & snowmobiling trails out the back 
gate. Kitchen has extensive warm oak cabinets w/
pantry, day to day eating area & sitting bar. Cozy 
living & dining room combo on main fl oor. Three 
good sized bdrms up & down. Attached work 
shop, spacious ensuite & wide open spaces in 
the basement. Parlor style doors to upper deck 
& patio. 
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$335,000 MLS# N226455

NEWER HOME WITH LARGE SHOP!
Like it new? Quality 3 year old 2 bdrm home. 
Second bdrm has its own bathroom & wet bar. 
Could be used as home offi ce or studio with own 
entrance. New 40x30 fully fi nished shop with 10’ 
door, additional 15x26 garage attached to house. 
Private cul-de-sac location on 1.6 acres in the 
popular Anderson Subdivision only 15 minutes 
to town.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$329,900 MLS# N223358

IMMACuLATE CONDITION
Well maintained and immaculate condition. 
Rancher with full basement. In super location in 
108. Level entry with spacious living room, dining 
rm, kitchen, breakfast nook and family room. Lots 
of storage space and an offi ce/den. Patio door 
from kitchen to sundeck overlooking the beauti-
fully landscaped yard. 2 bdrms and 2 full baths 
down with rec room and utility room. Walkout 
basement to covered patio and private hot tub. 
Short walk to lake trails. Attached double garage.
108 Mile Ranch, Debbie Popadinac
$329,900 MLS# N227476

SPACIOuS NEW HOME – MOVE IN READY!
New home built for your retirement. 3000 sq ft. 
3 bdrm home on just under 1 acre. Hardy- board 
exterior with bay windows & engineered hard-
wood fl oors. All new appliances are incl. & seller 
will cover GST but new home warranty in place. 
Fully fi nished open concept basement allows 
many possibilities. Foundation is ICF foam for 
super effi ciency. Engineered septic is also con-
nected to an RV site or for your custom shop. 2 
natural gas fi replaces & enclosed garage.
103 Mile House. Brad Potter
$329,900 MLS# N225776

HORSES WELCOME
Beautiful 3 bdrm log home with sunken living 
room & part basement.  Nice country kitchen 
with stainless appliances & large deck to enjoy 
the southern view.  The master bdrm includes 
4 pc. ensuite, Jacuzzi tub & walk in closet.  The 
2.2 acre property is fenced & x-fenced for horses 
& includes a horse shelter.  Nice location amidst 
great fi shing & hunting country.  Close to Lesser 
Fish Lake & Bridge Lake.  
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$329,000 MLS# N226745

INVITING LOG HOME W/PRIVATE BACK YARD
Beautiful rancher style log home with full base-
ment, tucked at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, on 
0.69 acres backing on to the greenbelt at desir-
able 108 Mile Ranch. Refi nished golden tone logs 
in and out. With earthy rock skirting. Lovely gar-
dens, with fi sh pond, level yard front & back with 
large dble carport & paved driveway. You won’t 
fi nd a more cozy & polished log home on the 108. 
School bus & community transit 1 block. Vaulted 
ceilings, rock fi replace, covered deck off the mas-
ter suite/sliding doors to new hot tub.
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$329,000 MLS# N228263

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
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A Beautiful Place to Play
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SPACIOUS RANCHER W/SHOP
Perfect retirement home. Rancher with all living 
area on main floor but full finished basement with 
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
Fantastic Horse Lake view! From the elevated 
building site one can enjoy an unobstructed view 
up & down the lake. This easy to maintain 2 bdrm 
2 bathroom rancher comes with huge deck to 
take advantage of the marvelous sunsets & views. 
Next to Horse Lake access, only 15 minutes. to 
100 Mile. Double carport, storage & shop area. 
Covered fish cleaning station & BBQ shelter are 
just waiting to be used for your catch of the day! 
Great recreational or year-round use. Comes fully 
furnished & ready to enjoy. Very attractive price!
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$245,000	 MLS# N219602

PRIVATE RANCHER – SET UP FOR HORSES
1.04 ac. set up for horses.  Fenced & cross 
fenced, small barn & greenbelt trails. The 3 
bdrm/2 bath home sits back on the lot for privacy 
& ease for riding.  There is a small studio or guest 
sleeping cabin or storage shed.  The cozy living 
room is bright with parlor doors to the sundeck, 
n/g fireplace with marble mantel.  RV parking with 
power & sani-dump connection to septic system.  
3 piece ensuite off spacious master bedroom.  
Additional insulation for much reduced heating 
costs.
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$259,000	 MLS# N225123

10 acre - LAC DES ROCHES VIEW
This elevated cottage is located on a 10 acre lot 
across from the Scenic Lookout at beautiful Lac 
des Roches. Fully wired, insulated & framed for 3 
bdrm & 3 bathrooms & has approved septic. New 
drilled well. Great location in the midst of many 
fishing/recreational lakes & miles of Crown land 
for you to access the areas major trail plan. Use 
as your cottage while working on finishing. After 
fishing, quadding, sledding you can sit back & 
enjoy the warmth of the airight wood stove & the 
fantastic views! 
Lac des Roches. Robert Young
$253,000	 MLS# N218059

IN TOWN SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME
Walking distance to all amenities from this Tudor 
style home located on a quiet no thru street. Large 
kitchen with oak cabinets & an eating area with 
access to backyard. The spacious living room 
features a stone fireplace adjacent to the formal 
dining room. Part basement has a family room. 
Double garage.
100 Mile House. Diane Cober
$249,900	 MLS# N225720

SPACIOUS UPDATED FAMILY HOME 
WITH LAKE VIEW

Come & take a look at this 4 bdrm home on a 
quiet cul-de-sac. The property overlooks the 108 
greenbelt & has a view of Watson Lake. Many 
updates include a new kitchen, flooring, windows 
& roofing. The spacious master bdrm has double 
closets & a 4 pc ensuite featuring a jetted tub. 
Nice deck over the garage is plumbed for a natural 
gas BBQ. A great family home on a large sunny 
lot. Call today for an apt. to view.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$249,900	 MLS# N224271

PRIVATE BACK YARD
Well constructed & maintained with updated 
thermal windows, patio door, furnace, hot water 
tank & more. Enjoy the warm feeling of the natural 
woods, vaulted cedar ceilings & cozy natural gas 
fireplace on the main floor. 2 bdrms on the main 
& 3rd down along with family room. Conveniently 
attached shop w/lots of storage. Root cellar & gar-
den shed out back. Property borders the greenbelt 
for additional privacy in the back yard. Large front 
deck, garden beds & covered cement driveway 
finish this home off nicely. 
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$249,500	 MLS# N226538

BRIGHT & SUNNY WITH LARGE SHOP!
Bright & sunny 1.2 spacious acres with huge shop 
with high door for RVs, fully insulated, with over-
head natural gas heating. 3 bdrm/3 bath home 
is professional set up with remote control “stair 
lift” seating, easy access shower stall, wide doors 
& levered handles throughout the basement. Two 
N/G fireplaces, large spacious basement, formal 
dining room, good sized master bdrm with up-
dates & tile work to the bathrooms. Ride your golf 
cart to the 18 hole - 108 Resort. Quick possession 
possible.
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$249,500	 MLS# N226612
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We’re your Realtor®!
We can show you ANY MLS listing from ANY Real Estate Company.
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
third bedroom and offi ce, attached workshop and cel-
lar. Quiet road with neighborhood of very nice homes, 
Lovely rock garden and a pond in the front yard. Walk 
in this house and feel at home immediately. Vendor 
prepared to leave furnished if the buyer is interested. 
Call Today for your viewing!
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$194,500 MLS# N227299

WALK TO ALL AMENITIES!
Want to be in a central 100 Mile House location? 
Newly refurbished 4 bdrms, 2 bath family home. 
There is a attached 600 square foot storage area 
with separate entrance. Huge deck in the large pri-
vate backyard, single garage plus storage shed. Back 
lane access as well frontage on Cedar Ave. Lots of 
possibilities here!
100 Mile House. Martin Scherrer
$189,000 MLS# N217413

NEWER HOME FOR RETIREES
1ST TIME BuYERS!

Perfect home for retirees or 1st time home buyers. 
This 2 bedroom built in 2010 is situated on a quiet 
cul-de-sac & backing onto the greenbelt at the 108 
Ranch. The kitchen has 4 quality appliances, lots of 
counter space & a pantry. The master has a walk-
in closet & access to the 3 pc main bath. The lower 
level features a bedroom, rec room, 4 pc bath & the 
laundry area. The property is 0.62 ac with room for a 
garage/shop. Ready for you to just move in.
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober
$189,900    MLS# N226842

COZY RANCHER W/GuEST CABIN
Large corner lot with 2 bdrm rancher close to Deka 
Lake. This home features an open fl oor plan with 
vaulted ceilings, kitchen with pine cabinets & island. 
Blaze King Woodstove in living room. Large sundecks 
front & back for those summer BBQ’s. Complete with 
a 20x24 guest cabin with 1 bedroom, 2 pce. bath-
room, kitchen & living room area to accommodate 
guests. Guest cabin has an attached garage with lean 
to.  The 0.82 acre property is fenced & only a short 
walk to public access to Deka Lake. Incl. all appli-
ances & most furnishings.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$183,000 MLS# N225395

AFFORDABLE  HOME WITH ACREAGE
10 acres fenced, & with some pasture would make a 
great little hobby farm. Comfy & cozy 3 bdrm mobile 
home with an addition. Master bdrm has a 4 pc en-
suite. Home is heated by a wood burning stove & FP & 
has a forced air furnace. Nice garden area, & a 2 bay 
carport with attached storage area. This property is 
located just 10 minutes from 100 Mile House.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$183,000 MLS# N225604

PRIVATE, uPDATED HOME
 WITH VIEW OF LAKE

Looking for a small acreage with a view of Bridge 
Lake that also offers privacy, here it is.  5 level & nicely 
treed acres located close to public access to Lake.  
The 2 bdrm manufactured home w/addition gives you 
1,452 sq. ft. of living space, open fl oor plan, great for 
entertaining.  Cozy family room with CSA approved 
airtight. Recent updates since 2010 include drywall, 
fl ooring, most windows, forced air furnace &  vinyl 
siding for low maint.  Southern exp. & lots of large 
windows to let the sunshine in.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$179,800 MLS# N224622

SNOWBIRD SPECIAL!
Minimum maintenance, maximum enjoyment. This 
perfect year round home or recreational cabin is on 
0.86 ac, a corner lot. Yard is natural fl owers, shrubs, 
trees & grasses. Gravel walking paths meander 
through the property. Enjoy your morning coffee in 
the hot tub on the deck. RV storage & guest cabin 
with hydro. Most furnishings stay. Have a look you’ll 
be amazed.
Sheridan Lake. Karen Friess/Diane Cober
$175,000 MLS# N220730

1,400 Sq.FT. SHOP
This extensively updated 3 bedroom home is every 
man’s dream with the 1,400 sq.ft. heated, insulated 
and wired shop. The lady of the house will also be 
happy with the large inviting open concept kitchen/
dining/living areas of the home. Included in this sale 
is a 22x24 ft boat/RV shelter and it is only a 3 min-
ute walk to the public boat launch at Deka Lake. This 
great price includes lots of extra, so be sure to call.
Deka Lake, Robert Young
$169,000 MLS# N227547

LOG RANCHER LONE BuTTE
1900sq.ft. log rancher with loft on 1.3 acres, 2 bed-
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
well. Powered by generator and solar. Bring your off road 
toys and let the adventures begin. Seller motivated!
Sheridan Lake, Debbie Popadinac
$269,000 MLS# N225573

1.5 ACRES ON CANIM LAKE
Small cabin with power on large lot on Canim lake. 
Newer fridge & stove included. Also is a woodshed & 
a storage shed for your toys. Over 180 feet of beach, 
& a 8x16 sleeping cabin for guests. Well treed, private 
setting. Elevated views of the lake. Good chance to get 
some waterfront on Canim & have a place to stay while 
building.
Canim Lake. Robert Young
$299,000 MLS# N219147

SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT COTTAGE
3 bdrm waterfront cottage on popular Sheridan Lake on 
over an acre of land.  Septic in place but not hooked up 
& summer water system.  100 amp service to cottage & 
power to workshop/shed.  Older travel trailer for quests 
or the kids.  Quiet area.  Appliances included.  Bring your 
fi shing gear & catch one of the record breaking Trout 
or how about heading out on the extensive trail system 
located only a minute or two away.
Sheridan Lake. Robert Young
$299,000 MLS# N226747

LOG CABIN ON BRIDGE LAKE
688 sq.ft. 2 bdrm log cabin with so. exp. on pristine 
Bridge Lake. 2 ac lot in secluded bay. Currently wired for 
gen power with hydro & phone just 1 pole away. This is a 
fabulous lake for fi shing of lakers, kokanee & rainbows. 
At this price for this much land & a cottage you can’t 
miss. Buy now & you & your family can start enjoying 
our great summers.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$299,000 MLS# N225278

LOG W/F RANCHER 
WITH DETACHED GARAGE

Quiet Lac la Hache waterfront rancher, professionally 
built log bungalow with detached shop. Cozy with N/G 
fi replace & also pellet stove. Very tastefully decorated 
(furnishing incl.) with open fl oor plan & vaulted ceil-
ings, pine cabinets, new 3 pc bathroom, hardwood & 
tile fl oors. Nice level spacious waterfront looking east 
towards canoeing & kayaking. Includes aluminium dock. 
Call for viewing today!
Lac la Hache. Darrel Warman
$315,000 MLS# N226359

 1 ACRE DOuBLE LOT DEKA
Recently renovated 1,275 sf 3 bdrm plus den home on 
2 lots totalling over 1 acres at the mouth of Deka Creek, 
leading into Deka Lake. Master & den are on the main 
with 2 bdrm upstairs. New drywall, painting, window 
coverings, updated fl ooring & a new wrap deck for all 
those great BBQs. Its location provides a perfect shel-
tered area for your boat moorage. The park-like yard has 
a shed, fenced garden & cute gazebo down by the wa-
ter. Paved road to your door. Lots of room for your guests 
& their RVs. Come look at all the work they have done!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$319,000 MLS# N202484

1.35 AC WATERFRONT YOuNG LAKE
3 bdrm full bsmnt, year-round home on 1.35 ac at 
Young Lake, just south east of 100 Mile House. This full 
time residence is off-the-grid with all the conveniences 
you are used to. A custom kitchen & bath cabinetry, pro-
pane fi replace in the livingroom, Enjoy the lake from the 
12x56 deck or tend your yard with the in-ground irriga-
tion. There is a 24x56 shop area located in the bsmnt. 
All you need is included, 3 generators, propane demand 
water heater, 2 propane refrigerators & stove. This home 
is fully furnished with lots of extras!  
70 Mile House. Robert Young
$319,000 MLS# N183522

KADREA #75278

GREEN LAKE – 2 CABINS
Ideal waterfront for your new retirement home or for 
recreational use you have 2 nice cabins. Great sand & 
gravel beach facing due South on Green Lake. Main 
cabin has power & phone & is on paved road. For this 
low price, by far the best deal on this popular lake!
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$319,900 MLS# N226351

160 ACRES / CREEK / GARDENS 
11 yr old 875sf bungalow is a great retirement home or 
your home based fruit & veggie business. Located in our 
area’s “banana belt” near Canim Lake. Current owner 
grows fabulous fruits & veggies for resale such as as-
paragus, raspberries, Saskatoon’s, red & white currents, 
etc. 1 bdrm, newer appl., shop, shed, septic for 4 bdrm, 
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
1987, tiered lake front to lovely level waterfront with stor-
age shed, covered picnic area, fi re pit & docks. metal 
roofi ng on house, double garage & workshop. Fiberglass 
deck with glass panels for great views. Just 12 min. to 
100 Mile House, school bus 2 blocks, ideal beach front 
for gatherings. Shop is insulated & heated with overhead 
natural gas system. 
Horse Lake, Darrel Warman
$469,000 MLS# N227772

BEAuTIFuL SHERIDAN LAKE 
WATERFRONT HOME

Waterfront home w/over 3,000 sq. ft. of quality living 
space. Updates incl. new wiring, plumbing, insulation & 
fi xtures throughout, also wired for a generator. Kitchen w/
Beachwood fl oor & Oak cabinets, 2 bathrooms with in-
fl oor heating & maple cabinets. Open fl oor plan provides 
a view of the lake from all main living areas & master 
bdrm. Large 2 tiered deck w/glass railings to enjoy the 
view w/southern exp. Garage, green house, storage 
shed, wood shed & dock complete this great package 
located close to the Sheridan Lake trail system.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley
$489,900 MLS# N225403

OVER 3200+ Sq FT 
OF COZY LOG HOME LIVING! 

Beautiful waterfront log home, in quiet bay at desirable 
Sheridan Lake. Perfectly set up for large family & currently 
run as B & B. Great location for home based business. 
One time owner,this home has 5 bdrms, 2 kitchens, 4 
bathrooms, attached workshop, playhouse for the kids in 
fenced yard, gazebo lakeside, two docks, creative land-
scaping with water fountains, large wrap around covered 
deck. Built in display cases & furnishings, knarly log rail-
ings, half log bar with retro style spinning seats.
Sheridan Lake. Darrel Warman
$499,000 MLS# N217953

CANIM LAKE - LOW LYING WATERFRONT
Beautiful Canim Lake waterfront home with low lying 
lakefront lawns to sit & enjoy the beach & vistas. Top of 
the line appliances, hi-effi ciency furnace & recent up-
dates that include: new kitchen & bathrooms. Profession-
al quality & workmanship into this 3 bdrm/3 bath home. 
Great area for ATVing, snowmobiling, hiking, biking, water 
sports & fi shing. Just 35 minutes to 100 Mile House on 
paved road. Lovely master suite up, w/walk-in & ensuite 
that boasts Black & White like out of a magazine. 
Canim Lake. Darrel Warman
$524,900 MLS# N226674

SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT  
LARGE ACREAGE

One of Sheridan Lake’s larger properties of 1 3/4 acres. 
New home with no GST, natural rock facing and fi replace 
wall. Level property with clean beach and a 720 sq ft 
guest cabin with 2 bedrooms would make a nice retire-
ment or familyrecreational holding. Good gentle beach 
and wharf for your ski boat. Sheridan Lake is noted for it’s 
trophy fi ghting rainbow
Bridge Lake, Brad Potter
$525,000  MLS# N228270

DEKA LAKE – VIEW OF LAKE 
FROM EVERY ROOM

2 Lots, 0.92 acre w/115 ft of southern level w/f on Deka 
Lake. Large home w/fully walkout basement. Two bdrms, 
2 bathrooms, 2 wood burning f/p, built-in appl., open 
fl oor plan w/a view of the lake from every room. Glass 
sliders off the living rm & master bdrm to the solarium 
style covered deck overlooking the lake. Many updates 
over last 2 yrs. Ext. prof, painted 2012. 24x36 garage, 
carport, & a wood shed. Paved driveway, nicely treed & 
landscaped prop. Direct access to Crown land w/a mas-
sive rec. trail system.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$535,000 MLS# N225954

FAMILY HOME ON GREEN LAKE
4 bdrms, full sundeck across the front with sliding glass 
doors to the level sandy beach. Excellent heating system 
for year round living. Includes most of the furniture, two 
boats, & canoe. Large work shop attached to the garage.
Green Lake, Barb Monical
$539,000 MLS# N227895

LAC LA HACHE WATERFRONT 
W/4 BAY GARAGE

Year round living at its best!   Beautiful updated 
4bdrms/4bath & 4 bay garage, waterfront home 
on Lac La Hache.   Spacious 3500 Sq Ft of liv-
ing space w/laundry on main, family room, liv-
ing room & 2 cozy N/G fi replaces, central heat 
pump system too.  Perfect home for entertaining 
& guests, or large family.   Lots of room for the 
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